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Class 1974

Bato Amu
Emmanuel Okafor
Ed Ukaonu
Godswill Okoji
Casimir Okoro
Okey Eneli
Obiora Ogbuawa
Sebastian Ibezim
Anele Ebizie
Okey Wachukwu
Ikem Nkanginieme
Class 1972
Martin Nwankwo
Kanario Okoroafo
Fidelis Umeh
Victor Nwakakwa
Enyi Kanu

Jay Qji

Class 1978
Kenneth Nwosu
Class 1980

Obed Onuzo
John Uyanne
Acho Emeruwa
Chucks Ibeku

Chike & Ethel Momah

Chinwe Nwokoma
Class 1971

Osita Okpalaoka
Charles Moka
Reginald Momah
George Ezikpe
Uche Emelumadu
Class 1983

Chike Igboechi
Kingsley Umezurike
Sylvester Ukabam
Frank Ifediba
Okechi Nwagbara
Ali Talib
Ferdinand Ofodile
Class 1970

Name

Total
35,766.35
32,074.50
31,732.71
28,587.20
27,570.00
26,947.00
26,604.00
21,300.00
21,142.64
18,373.56
16,857.14
16,835.40
16,307.14
15,400.00
15,217.78
15,000.00
15,000.00
14,709.57
14,629.57
14,428.57
14,289.94
14,285.71
13,341.19
13,100.00
13,000.00
13,000.00
12,800.00
12,385.38
11,428.57
10,737.14
10,571.00
10,062.07

9,997.15
9,873.91
9,285.71
9,201.00
9,150.00
9,128.57
8,929.57
8,900.00
8,651.00
8,500.00
8,392.86



44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

Randy Nduka

Okey Uduku

Ede Ibekwe

Lucius Nwosu

Udo Nwachukwu
Hillary Umeh

IK & Ruky Mbanugo
Chike Onyekwuluje
Other

Obinna Onyearu
Okey Enelama
Jerome Obi Eta
Okechukwu Ifediora
Atlanta Chapter
Class 1975

Mid-west Chapter
NJ/NY Chapter
Okezie Imo

Texas Chapter

Obi Nwakanma
MACAULAY ONUIGBO
Sam & Chinyere Nwaobasi
Donald Egbuchulam
Jude Mbano

Class 1977

Obi Okoye (Class of 77)
Class 1962

Frank Ifediba

Ukay Obasi
WA/MD/VA

West Coast

Chijioke Emole
Charles Chikezie
Obinna Okereke
Emeka Njoku
Innocent Chinyere Ohagwa
Chijioke Ebizie
C.N.C. Nweke

Class 1979

Edmund Umeh

Class 1973 Sep
Kingson Momah
Nwachukwu Nwabineli
Class 1982

7,365.25
7,172.64
7,000.00
7,000.00
7,000.00
6,919.87
6,834.00
6,643.67
6,540.00
6,521.74
6,521.74
6,401.00
6,220.00
6,000.00
6,000.00
6,000.00
6,000.00
6,000.00
6,000.00
5,940.00
5,902.38
5,800.00
5,720.00
5,478.26
5,428.57
5,428.57
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
4,847.83
4,800.00
4,700.00
4,613.84
4,513.04
4,377.12
4,285.71
4,285.71
4,000.00
3,857.14
3,750.00
3,741.97
3,728.57



88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131

Forster Okoli

Uche Ngwu

Pius Nwaobasi
Anthony Uwakwe
Chidi Anukwuem
Ikelike Egbuonye
Julius Kpaduwa
Victor Onyejiaka
Youpele Beredugo
Class 1959

Class 1967

Class 1984

Dan Nzelu Foundation
Eugene Ibe

Ikem Okoye

Nnanna Okorafor
Obiukwu Iwuchukwu
Chidi Momah

Emily Predmore
George Anyadike
Jerome ETA

Kevin Uwazurike
Uchenna lloeje
Class 1988
Abraham Chinedu Agu
Bob-Mark Akponye
Class 1955

Onyema Nkele

Esse O. Esse

Class 1985

Class 1990

Lucky Chike Nwoke
Charles Uwakanaeme
Ngozi Achebe
Chijioke Kalu

Chike Okechuku

DC Chapter GCUOBAUSA
Dennis Umeh
Emmanuel Opara
Fiemu Nwariaku
Ginikanwa Okedi
Godwin Onyema
Jason Erechukwu
Nedum Ejiogu

3,707.82
3,611.81
3,267.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
2,857.14
2,857.14
2,857.14
2,857.14
2,845.44
2,600.00
2,600.00
2,522.08
2,500.00
2,500.00
2,500.00
2,500.00
2,500.00
2,500.00
2,414.29
2,400.00
2,300.00
2,292.86
2,241.00
2,173.91
2,142.86
2,142.86
2,137.52
2,107.48
2,100.00
2,000.00
2,000.00
2,000.00
2,000.00
2,000.00
2,000.00
2,000.00
2,000.00
2,000.00
2,000.00



132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175

Rachel Opara-Aribeana
Vincent Eke-Nweke
Godwin Lekwauwa
Anonymous

Geofrey Onyemelukwe
Godwin Nwaneshiudu
Miscelleanous
Kingsley Moghalu

Ted Obialo

Valentine U. Otuechere
August Okpe

Class 1966
Emmanuel Udeaja
Jerome Nriagu

Ken Nwosu
Munachiso Okorocha
Pius Okigbo

Ubaka Emelumadu
Chike Nwangwu
Chuks Aguocha
Obioma Alamba
Romie Ogbolu

Chidi Okorie

Ben Okerulu

Kalu Ogburueke

Ike Ukeje

Ikem Stanley Okoye
Rex Obonna

Class 1965

Christopher Chukwujekwu

Udobi Ikeji

Castro Earnest Achinivu
Chimso & Hope Okoji
Dozie Amuzie
Emmanuel Ukpong
Enyinnaya Alamba
Erekosima house
Frank Ohabor

Gene Mojekwu
Ifeanyi Obi

Innocent Okoye

Jude Echema

Ngozi Nkechi Ogbuawa & Laurent Boudias

Obinna Nwokorie

2,000.00
2,000.00
1,890.00
1,759.04
1,714.28
1,628.57
1,600.00
1,500.00
1,500.00
1,500.00
1,448.52
1,428.57
1,428.57
1,428.57
1,428.57
1,428.57
1,428.57
1,334.00
1,333.33
1,328.74
1,300.00
1,300.00
1,279.95
1,262.25
1,262.25
1,250.00
1,200.00
1,200.00
1,171.43
1,100.00
1,040.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00



176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219

Obiora Anyoku

Okechukwu Nnamdi Ogbuawa
Oparaugo Udebiuwa

Ozieh Family

Reginald Obiamalu

Stanley Okoro

Uche Kanu

Uko Nkole

Austin Umezurike

Okey Okolo

Bonny Olumba

Christian Anah

Odi Ochuba

Udo U Udo

Edward Ukaegbu

Iheanacho Ofo

Class 1961

Okey Wachuku

Aloysius Nwana Njinjoh

Ben Okwara

Chuka Nwokolo
Chukwuemeka Okoroji

Denis Onwualu

George Nwabukwu

Jerome Nwokike

Josh Hurley-Bruno/Olanma Okoji
Michelle Ozuomba

Mike Etomi

Ngozi Margaret Aniagoh
Obioma Chigozie Oghuawa
0Oddi Ochuba

Osita Okpalaoka

Preston Ukoli

Sam Ude

Uchechukwu Uju Ogbuawa & Merwin Medtha
Vincent Ogbuehi

William and Teresa Okorie Foundation
alvan nwakanma

David Okali

Sylvester Lebechukwu Ezedinma
Austin Uwakwe

Amos lhenacho

Chikwendu Nwosu
Chukwudinma Nnodu

1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
953.82
900.00
750.00
720.00
714.29
630.00
604.80
600.00
600.00
571.43
515.24
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
450.00
428.57
428.57
400.00
332.55
309.87
309.87



220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263

Chukwuemeka Ibeku
Aloysius Ibe

Bob Mark Akponye
Hattie & Leonard Scott
Nwogo Agbasi

Tim Obiaga

Valentine Chikwendu
Valentine Otuechere
Chibuzor C. Ekwekwuo
Dan Mbanaso
Unknown Donor
Timothy Obiaga
Nedum Ejiogu

Felix Chukwudelunzu
Iloeje

Noel llogu

Okechukwu & Ifeyinwa Agukoronye

Susan Egwuagu
Uchenna Alexander
Ikechukwu Onyeadi (94)
Innocent Nnanna Okoye
Collins Emedike Onuoha
Kenneth Onodingene
Ada Nwora

Amadi Nwokocha
Anthony Oyakhire

Chike Ezenagu

Chike Okechuku
Christopher Okunseri
Ejike Atulomah

Enyi Odigbo

Ernest Madu

Gilbert Uzodike & Nneka Nweke
Zehra Talib-Emiko
Dlckson Nmeribe
Iwuchukwu Udechukwu
Gilbert Igboaka

Clifford Eke

Ben Omelogu

C.O Apakama

Chibuzo C. Ekwekwuo
Chinedum Ahaiwe

J.C Azubuike

Ojechi Tochi

309.87
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
285.71
285.71
285.71
280.00
259.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
244.35
242.36
217.39
217.39
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
189.00
171.43
151.20
150.00
142.86
142.86
142.86
142.86
128.56
126.00



264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274

Alozie Mbanaso

Ben Bosah

Charles Ogbuehi
Onyebuchi Enechionyia
Ukaku Obasi

Vincent Ogbuehi
Okereke Chijioke Okoro
Glenn & Feonia Cooke
Zeelay Nkele

Emma Irokwu
Izuchukwu Obi

100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
93.75
60.00
50.00
42.15
0.21

Total 1,122,822.03




